
Te Toki Waka Ama Club Waitangi Day Regatta.  
Monday 8th February 2021 

 
 
Race 001 J16 Girls  W6 1000m Heat 1/2 0800  
 
1 RP Manawaroa  
2 Hoe Aroha Poutiriao 
3 TTVT Paea Blue 
4 Turangawaewae Kimikimi 
 
Race 002 J16 Boys W6 1000m Heat 1 /2 0808 
 
1 Te Puaha Mangakaea 
2 Karapiro Karapiro ki Maniapoto 
3 Tamaki Tamaki Tumutoa 
 
Race 003 J19 Girls W6 1000m St Final 0816 
 
1 NTW Te Awa Maidens 
2 RP Raks 19s Girls 
3 Tamaki Tamaki Team Undakava 
4 Manukau Mana Manaia 

 
Race 004 J16 Girls W6 1000m Heat 2/2 0824 
 
1 RP Raks 16s Girls 
2 Te Aputa Tira Hoe CC’s 
3 TTVT Paea White 
4 NTW Haua Maidens 
 
Race 005 J16 Boys W6 1000m Heat 2/2 0832 
 
1 Te Puaha Whatamakiri 
2 RP Maataawaka 
3 Te Toki Awhiowhio Blue 
 
Race 006 Intermediate Girls  W6 500m (Turn) Heat 1/3 0840

 
1 TTVT Anuenue Black 
2 Tamaki Tamaki Wahine Moana 
3 Te Paerangi Ngā Putiputi 
4 Manukau Manu wairere Red 
Race 007 Intermediate Girls W6 500m (Turn) Heat 2/3 0846 
 
1 Te Puaha Okarahea 
2 TTVT Anuenue White 
3 Manukau Manu wairere Black  



 
 
Race 008 Intermediate Girls W6 500m (Turn) Heat 3/3 0852 
 
1 Te Aputa Tira Hoe Baba Tonde 
2 TTVT Anuenue Blue 
3 RP Manawanui 
 
Race 009 Intermediate Boys W6 500m (Turn) Heat 1/3 0858 
 
1 Hoe Aroha Mana Toa 
2 TTVT Kamakani Black 
3 TTVT Kamakani Grey 
4 Te Aputa Waka Hawks 
 
Race 010 Intermediate Boys W6 500m (Turn) Heat 2/3 0904 
 
1 RP MBK 
2 Te Puaha Pounamu 
3 TTVT Kamakani White 
 
Race 011 Intermediate Boys W6 500m (Turn) Heat 3/3 0910 
 
1 Te Paerangi Tamatoa 
2 TTVT Kamakani Blue 
3 Tamaki Tamaki Warriors 
 
Race 012 Open Women W6 1000m (Turn) St Final 0916 
 
1 Karapiro Karapiro ki Maniapoto 
2 Te Aputa Ngāti Harti! 
3 TTVT Ihilani Blue 
4 Karapiro Karapiro ki te hoe 
 
Race 013 Master Womens W6 1000m St Final 0924 
 
1 Karapiro Karapiro Waka 
2 Rangaunu Wahine 
3 TTVT River Ratz Blue 
 
Race 014 J19 Boys, Open & Master Men Heat 1/2 0932 
 
1 RP Rakz 
2 Te Aputa Te Tara o te Ika 
3 Karapiro 1 for Moke 
 
Race 015 J19 Boys, Open & Master Men Heat 2/2 0940 
 
1 TTVT Asoy Blue 
2 TTVT Haunui Blue 
 



 
Race 016 Midget Girls 250m Heat 1/2 0948 
 
1 TTVT Hinemoana 
2 Karapiro Karapiro Waka  
3 TTVT Hineraumati 
4 Te Puaha Patautini 
 
Race 017 Midget Girls 250m  Heat 2/2 0952 
 
1 Tamaki Mama Lou’s Blue 
2 TTVT Hinerehia 
3 Te Paerangi All Stars 
4 TTVT Hineterā 
5 Pakuranga Team Mermaids 
 
Race 018 Midget Boys  W6 250m  Heat 1/3 0958 
 
1 Adventure Wairoa Wai-ā-rangi 
2 Karapiro Karapiro Waka 
3 TTVT Hemihemi 
 
Race 019 Midget Boys W6 250m Heat 2/3 1004 
 
1 Pakuranga Team Titans 
2 Tamaki Tamaki Aces Black 
3 TTVT Maramara 
4 Turangawaewae Taiki E 
 
Race 020 Midget Boys W6 250m Heat 3/3 1010 
 
1 TTVT Hemimaras 
2 Turangawaewae Takere Nuku 
3 Te Paerangi Fortnite Chapter II 
4 Turangawaewae Takere Wai 
 
Race 020 J16 Boys W1 500m Heat 1/2 1016 
 
1 Karapiro Waihoro Tauroa 
2 TTVT Kingston Beazley 
3 Te Puaha Teina Panapa 
4 RP Tumanako Harris-Wharawhara 
5 Te Puaha Jerome Potini-Poroa 
6 TTVT Piripi Enoka 
 
  



Race 021 J16 Boys W1 500m Heat 2/2 1020 
 
1 Te Puaha Dan Rice 
2 RP Patarana Ranga 
3 TTVT Liam Liddell-Anderson 
4 TTVT Kingi Nikora 
5 RP Te Whakareiringa Tamati-Campbell 
6 TTVT Tamati Watson 
7 RP Jacob Tumai 
 
Race 022 Corporate W6 250m  Heat 1/3 1024 
 
1 Canpac  
2 Waiora Energizers 
3 Manu imua 
4 Taharoa C 
 
Race 023 Corporate W6 250m Heat 2/3 1028 
 
1 Te Kohao Health 
2 Taharoa C Block 
3 Fonterra Blue 
4 TV Crew 
 
Race 024 Corporate W6 250m Heat 3/3 1032 
 
1 Fonterra White 
2 Consultants 
3 Whare Tapawhā 
4 Jono & Ben 
 
Race 025 Midget Girls W6 250m Semi  Semi 1/2 1036 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
5 
 
Race 026 Midget Girls W6 250m Semi Semi 2/2 1040 
1  
2 
3 
4 
 
  



Race 027 Midget Boys W6 250m Semi Semi 1/2 1044 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 
Race 028 Midget Boys W6 250m Semi Semi 2/2 1048 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 
Race 029 J16 Girls W1 500m  Heat 1/4 1052 
 
1 NTW Maia Graham 
2 NTW Te Huia Heke-Sweet 
3 RP Amorangi Bristow-Havili 
4 RP Arnika Erueti 
5 TTVT Hinemanu Barclay-Kerr 
6 TTVT Bailey Beazley  
 
Race 030 J16 Girls W1 500m Heat 2/4 1056 
 
1 NTW Te Kaahu Heke-Sweet 
2 NTW Mere-Aroha Rolleston 
3 RP Leiya Hill-Moana 
4 RP Jhaya Katyal 
5 TTVT Desiree Hetet 
6 TTVT Maia Kerr 
 
Race 031 J16 Girls W1 500m Heat 3/4 1100

 
1 NTW Mairerangi Taipeti 
2 RP Hinaia Kihi 
3 RP Ngaakau Kihi 
4 TTVT Okeroa Irwin 
5 TTVT Paula Kerapa-Broughton 
6 TTVT Lyric Liddell 
7 TTVT Neveah Tauroa 
 
  



Race 032 J16 Girls W1 500m Heat 4/4 1104 
 
1 RP Tayla Matenga 
2 RP Aiorangi Ngapo 
3 TTVT Kaea Moeke 
4 TTVT Waiokura Moeke 
5 RP Miria Rapana 
6 RP Te Aroha Wilson 
7 TTVT Quartez Neho-Kay 
 
Race 033 Intermediate Girls W6 500m Heat 1/3 1108 
 
1 Manukau Manuwairere Black 
2 Te Puaha Okarahea 
3 RP Manawanui 
4 TTVT Anuenue White 
 
Race 034 Intermediate Girls W6 500m Heat 2/3 1112 
 
1 Tamaki Tamaki Wahine Moana 
2 Te Aputa Baba Tonde 
3 Kawhia Hinemoana Spartans 
4 TTVT Anuenue Black 
 
Race 035 Intermediate Girls W6 500m Heat 3/3 1116 
 
1 TTVT Anuenue Blue 
2 Manukau Manuwairere Red 
3 Te Paerangi Ngā Putiputi 
 
Race 036 Intermediate Boys W6 500m Heat 1/3 1120 
 
1 TTVT Kamakani Black 
2 Te Paerangi Tamatoa 
3 Te Aputa Waka Hawks 
 
Race 037 Intermediate Boys W6 500m Heat 2/3 1124 
 
1 RP MBK 
2 TTVT Kamakani White 
3 TTVT Kamakani Grey 
4 Kawhia Haunui Spartans 
 
Race 038 Intermediate Boys W6 500m Heat 3/3 1128 
 
1 Tamaki Tamaki Warriors 
2 TTVT Kamakani Blue 
3 Te Puaha Pounamu 
 
  



Race 039 Midget Boys W6 250m Final A 1132 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 
Race 040 Midget Boys W6 250m Final B 1136 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 
Race 041 Midget Girls W6 250m Final A 1140 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
 
Race 042 Midget Girls W6 250m  Final B 1144 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
5 
 
Race 043 Corporate W6 250m Semi 1148 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
 
 
Race 044 Corporate W6 250m Semi 1154 
 
1  
2  
3  
4  
 
  



Race 045 Corporate W6 250m Semi 1158 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
 
Race 046 J19S/Master /Open Mens W6 500 Heat 1/1 1202 
 
1 RP Rakz 
2 TTVT Asoy Blue  
3 Karapiro 1 for Moke 
4 Te Aputa Te Tara o te ika 
5 TTVT Haunui 
 
Race 047 J19 Girls W6 500 St Final 1206 
 
1 NTW Te Awa Maidens 
2 RP Raks 19s Girls 
3 Tamaki Tamaki Team Undakav  
4 Manukau Mana Manaia 
 
Race 048  Open Womens W6 500 St Final 1210 
 
1 Karapiro Karapiro ki Maniapoto 
2 Te Aputa Ngāti Harti! 
3 TTVT Ihilani Blue 
4 Karapiro Karapiro ki te hoe 

 
Race 049 Master Womens W6 500 St Final 1214 
 
1 Karapiro Karapiro Waka 
2 Rangaunu Wahine 
3 TTVT River Ratz Blue 
 
Race 050  J16 Girls  W16 500m Heat 1 / 2 1218 
 
1 RP Manawaroa 
2 NTW Haua Maidens 
3 Hoe Aroha Poutiriao 
4 TTVT Paea White 
 
Race 051  J16 Girls  W16 500m  Heat 2 / 2 1222 
 
1 Te Aputa CC’s 
2 TTVT Paea Blue 
3 RP Rakz 
4 Turangawaewae Kimikimi 
 
  



Race 052 J16 Boys  W16 500m  Heat 1 / 2 1226 
 
1 Te Puaha Mangakaia 
2 TTVT Awhiowhio Blue 
3 Karapiro Karapiro ki Maniapoto 
 
Race 053 J16 Boys  W16 500m  Heat 2 / 2 1230  
 
1 Tamaki Tamaki Tumutoa 
2 RP Maataawaka 
3 Te Puaha Whatamakiri 
 
Race 054 Intermediate Boys W1 500m Heat 1 / 2 1234  
 
1 RP Hemi Ranga 
2 Te Paerangi Ootai Enoka 
3 TTVT Manaia Davis 
4 TTVT Kaiaha Higgins 
5 TTVT Giovanni Neho-Kay 
6 TTVT Kaimana Toa 

 
Race 055  Intermediate Boys W1 500m Heat 2 / 2 1238  
 
1 RP Rahui Takoko 
2 Te Paerangi Tongia Paniani 
3 TTVT Tyler Keung 
4 TTVT Arden Morunga 
5 TTVT Kahuwhitiki Morunga 
6 TTVT Toi Scott 
7 TTVT Victor Murray 
 
Race 056  Intermediate Girls W1  500 Heat 1 / 2 1242  
 
1 Te Aputa Baba Tonde 
2 TTVT Anuenue Black 
3 RP Manawanui 
4 Kawhia Hinemoana Spartans 
5 Manukau Manuwairere Red 
 
 
Race 057 Intermediate Girls W1  500 Heat 2 / 2 1248 
 
1 TTVT Anuenue White 
2 Te Paerangi Ngā Putiputii 
3 Tamaki Tamaki Wāhine Moana 
4 TTVT Anuenue Blue 
5 Te Puaha Okarahea 
6 Manukau Manuwairere Black 
 
  



Race 058 J19  Girls W1  500 Heat 1 / 2 1252 
 
1 RP Trinity Harris-Paul 
2 NTW Xiantaye Whata 
3 Te Paerangi Marley Brown-Wilson 
4 NTW Lexus Graham Murner 
5 NTW Sydney Neale 
 
Race 059 J19  Girls W1  500 Heat 2 / 2 1256 
 
1 RP Ngaroto Moana 
2 NTW Karma Johnson 
3 NTW Zhane Northover-Kiore 
4 TTVT Maddie Stowers 
 
Race 060 Master Mens  W1  500 Heat 1 / 2 1300 
 
1 Karapiro Chris Leau 
2 Te Puaha Arana Clarke 
3 TTVT Wayne Darlington 
4 TTVT Hakopa Hodges 
5 TTVT Sonny Taipeti 
6 TTVT Jeff Neho 
 
Race 061 Master Mens  W1  500 Heat 2 / 2 1316 
 
1 Tui Tonga Matthew Pimm 
2 TTVT Anaru Irwin 
3 Karapiro Laurie Tauroa 
4 TTVT Dan Moeke 
5 TTVT Matt Tauroa 
 
Race 062 Open/Master Women W1 500 St Final 1320 
 
1 TTVT Tracey Ngawhare 
2 TTVT Evette Hetet 
3 NTW Hautai Greensill 
4 TTVT Danielle Moeke Ferris 
5 TTVT Emah Hetet 
6 TTVT Renae Lawson 

 
Race 063 Open Men’s  W1  500 St Final 1324 

 
1 NTW Jackson Murray 
2 TTVT Manawa Irwin 
3 TTVT Courtney Higgins 
4 TTVT Te Tawhana Bramely 
 
 
 
 



Race 064 Corporate Race W6 250 Bowl Final 1328 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
Race 065 Corporate Race W6 250 Plate Final 1332 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
Race 066 Corporate Race W6 250 Champ  Final 1336 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
Race 067 Intermediate Girls W1  500 Final 1340 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
Race 068 Intermediate Boys W1  500 Final 1345 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 
Race 069 J16 Girls W1  500 Final 1350 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 
  



Race 070 J16 Boys W1  500 Final 1355 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 
Race 071 J19 Girls W1  500 Final 1400 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 
Race 072 Master Mens W1  500 Final 1405 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 
Race 073 Intermediate Girls W6  500 (Turn) Final 1410 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 
Race 074 Intermediate Boys W6  500 (Turn) Final 1414 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
 
 
 
 
 



Race 075 J16 Girls W6  1000 Final 1420 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
 
Race 076 J16 Boys W6  1000 Final 1428 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
Race 077 J19/Open/ Master Mens W6  1000 Final 1436 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
 
Race 078 Intermediate Girls W6  500 Final 1444 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
Race 079 Intermediate Boys W6  500 Final 1450 
 
1  
2 
3 
4 
 
 
Race 080 J16 Girls W6  500 Final 1455 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
 
  



Race 081 J16 Boys W6  500 Final 1500 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
Race 082 J19/Open/ Master Mens W6  500 Final 1505 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
 
Race 083 Corporate Race Special 500m Heat 1/2 1510 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 
Race 084 Intermediate Girls W1  250 Dash Heat 1 / 2 1515 
 
1 Adventure Wairoa Te Hani Rookwood 
2 Manukau Anahera Ngataki 
3 Te Puaha Hinenui Clarke 
4 RP Havana Harrison-Pere 
5 RP Sophie Irwin-Scanlan 
6 TTVT Marion Bennion-Lindsay 
7 TTVT Roimata Darlington 
8 TTVT Ngawaiata Nin 
 
Race 085 Intermediate Girls W1  250 Dash 2 / 2 1519 
 
1 Te Paerangi Miliana Koro-Broughton 
2 TTVT Sienna Herbert 
3 TTVT Te Owai Murray 
4 Manukau Zara Peterson 
5 RP Dilhon Katyal 
6 RP Taurewa Totorewa 
7 TTVT Te Ao Marama Neho 
8 TTVT Reikura Taipeti 
9 RP Mareikura Tupaea 
 
  



Race 086 Intermediate Boys W1  250 Dash 1 / 2 1523 
 
1 Te Puaha Tyler Peau 
2 Te Paerangi Okotai Enoka 
3 RP Hemi Ranga 
4 TTVT Manaia Davis 
5 TTVT Kaiaha Higgins 
6 TTVT Tyler Keung 
7 TTVT Victor Murray 
8 TTVT Kaimana Toa 
 
Race 087 Intermediate Boys W1  250 Dash 2 / 2 1527 
 
1 Adventure Wairoa Eru Ormond 
2 Te Paerangi Tongia Paniani 
3 RP Rahui Takoko 
4 TTVT Kahuwhitiki Morunga 
5 TTVT Giovanni Neho-Kay 
6 TTVT Arden Morunga 
7 TTVT Toi Scott 
 
 
Race 088 J16 Girls W1 250 Dash 1 / 4 1531 
 
1 NTW Maia Graham 
2 RP Amorangi Bristow-Havili 
3 NTW Mairerangi Taipeti 
4 RP Leiya Hill-Moana 
5 TTVT Bailey Beazley 
6 TTVT Okeroa Irwin 
7 TTVT Waiokura Moeke 
 
Race 089 J16 Girls W1 250 Dash 2 / 4 1535 
 
1 NTW Te Huia Heke-Sweet 
2 RP Jahya Katyal 
3 RP Hinaia Kihi 
4 RP Miria Rapana 
5 TTVT Desiree Hetet 
6 TTVT Kaea Moeke 
7 TTVT Quartez Neho-Kay 
 
 
Race 090 J16 Girls W1 250 Dash 3 / 4 1539 
 
1 NTW Te Kaahu Heke-Sweet 
2 RP Arnika Erueti 
3 RP Ngaakau Kihi 
4 RP Te Aroha Wilson 
5 TTVT Neveah Tauroa 
6 TTVT Paula Kerapa-Broughton 



 
Race 091 J16 Girls W1 250 Dash 4 / 4 1543 
 
1 NTW Mere Aroha Rolleston 
2 RP Tayla Matenga 
3 RP Aiorangi Ngapo 
4 TTVT Hinemanu Barclay-Kerr 
5 TTVT Maia Kerr 
 
 
Race 092 J16 Boys W1 250 Dash 1 / 2 1547 

 
1 TTVT Tamati Watson 
2 RP Tumanako Harris-Wharawhara 
3 Te Puaha Dan Rice 
4 Karapiro Waihoro Tauroa 
5 TTVT Kingston Beazley 
6 RP Patarana Ranga 
7 TTVT Te Wana Stevens 
 
Race 093 Corporate Special 500m Heat 2/2 1550 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 
Race 094 J16 Boys W1 250 Dash Heat 2/2 1555 
 
1 TTVT Liam Liddel-Anderson 
2 TTVT Tamati Watson 
3 Te Puaha Teina Panapa 
4 Te Puaha Jerome Potini-Poroa 
5 RP Te Whakareiringa Tamati-Campbell 
6 TTVT Kingi Nikora 
7 TTVT Taheke Stevens  
 
Race 095 J19 Women W1 250 Dash Heat 1/2 1559 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 
  



Race 096 J19 Women W1 250 Dash Heat 2/2 1603 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
Race 097 Open & Master  Women W1 250 Dash Heat 1/1 1607 
 
1 NTW Hautai Greensill 
2 TTVT Danielle Moeke Ferris 
3 TTVT Emah Hetet 
4 TTVT Renae Lawson 
5 TTVT Rose Neho 
6 TTVT Tracey Ngawhare 
7 TTVT Evette Hetet 
 
Race 098 Master Men W1 250 Dash Heat 1/2 1611 
 
1 Tui Tonga Matthew Pimm 
2 TTVT Matt Tauroa 
3 TTVT Dan Moeke 
4 TTVT Hakopa Hodges 
5 Te Puaha Arana Clarke 
 
Race 99 Master Men W1 250 Dash Heat 2/2 1617 
 
1 Karapiro Laurie Tauroa 
2 Manukau Naio Taia 
3 TTVT Anaru Irwin 
4 TTVT Wayne Darlington 
5 TTVT Jeff Neho 
6 Karapiro Chris Leau 
 
Race 100 Open Men W1 250 Dash Heat 1/1 1620 
 
1 NTW Jackson Murray 
2 TTVT Manawa Irwin 
3 TTVT Courtney Higgins 
4 TTVT Te Tawhana Bramley 


